
Value Number of sheets per consumer unit 150

Paper Base 100% Cellulose Packaging Thermo Film
Paper grammage, g/m2 22 ± 5 % Labeling Print
Number of plies 2 Consumer unit barcode
Embossing +

Fold type V

No. of sheets 150 ± 8 pcs.
Sheet width, mm 250 ± 13 mm Number of cons. units per package 20
Sheet length, mm 230 ± 12 mm Packaging Carton box (brown)

Folded Sheet width, mm 250 ± 13 mm Labeling Print

Folded Sheet length, mm 115 ± 3 mm Transport pack barcode

Packet weight, g 385.0 ± 19 g Width 400 mm
Length 595 mm

Height 255 mm

Transport packs per layer -

Layer Width, mm

Layer Length, mm

Layer Height, mm

Full pallet (Export)

Number of layers per pallet

Number of transport packs per pallet

Number of consumer units per pallet

Pallet height, mm

Half pallet (Scand)

Number of layers per pallet

Number of transport packs per pallet

Number of consumer units per pallet

Pallet height, mm

PRODUCT DATA CARD

Folded Towels

Super 150 V

Product code 3RGSUP1150V
ĮST 110012450-28:2011

Product specification Consumer unit specification

Characteristic Tolerance

255

4

800

1190

4770023620924

Transport package specification

4770023360929

Size:

Palletising Additional information

-

-

8

32

640

2180

-

-


